
Negroni Fashion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 9 3 2 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 2 3 4 6 3 5 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 6

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 6 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 6

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 2

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galluzzo Giovanni (06/3456) 2 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benozzi Emanuele (06/2180) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 31 68 2,19

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 21 39 1,86

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 19 33 1,74

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 18 29 1,61

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 7 16 2,29

Galluzzo Giovanni 06/3456 15 14 0,93

Villani Mario 06/1782 9 13 1,44

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 5 11 2,20

Benozzi Emanuele 06/2180 3 4 1,33

Slac

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertini Maurizio (06/3857) 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 6 2 4

Frediani Federico (06/3862) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 3 4 7

Villaccio Simone  (06/3933) 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 1

Pucci Elisa (06/3861) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 1 2 3

Bartoli Emanuele (06/3960) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Possenti Michael  (06/3965) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2

Scala Nicola (06/3932) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campi Andrea (06/3856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertini Maurizio 06/3857 28 46 1,64

Frediani Federico 06/3862 22 28 1,27

Villaccio Simone 06/3933 22 28 1,27

Pucci Elisa 06/3861 26 24 0,92

Bartoli Emanuele 06/3960 14 16 1,14

Possenti Michael 06/3965 12 9 0,75

Scala Nicola 06/3932 4 2 0,50

Campi Andrea 06/3856 0 0 0,00

NP Sniper

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 4 5 4 11 4 7 3 9 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 10 4 12 0 0

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 4 11 3 1 2 3 0 0 3 1 2 3 4 4 4 11 0 0

Tenerani Giacomo (06/3903) 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marazzini Elisa (06/3181) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 4 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsi Stefano (06/3748) 4 2 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 27 61 2,26

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 16 38 2,38

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 22 34 1,55

Tenerani Giacomo 06/3903 18 23 1,28

Marazzini Elisa 06/3181 12 16 1,33

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 15 14 0,93

Echi Semi 06/1445 7 11 1,57

Corsi Stefano 06/3748 11 10 0,91



Noi Di Stibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barontini Francesco  (06/3691) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8

Vincenti Giulio (06/3641) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 12

De Bellis Donato (06/3640) 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 9 1 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 12

Micheli Ramon (06/3642) 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0

Sarlo Franco (06/3644) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11

Usai Daniele (06/3643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Alessandro (06/3645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barontini Francesco 06/3691 32 64 2,00

Vincenti Giulio 06/3641 28 57 2,04

De Bellis Donato 06/3640 25 51 2,04

Micheli Ramon 06/3642 19 48 2,53

Sarlo Franco 06/3644 12 29 2,42

Usai Daniele 06/3643 12 28 2,33

Belleggia Alessandro 06/3645 0 0 0,00

Stordite Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Novelli Gemma (06/3864) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 1

Buziu Gloris (06/3948) 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nuti Irene (06/3866) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 3 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 0

Marchetti Sara (06/3865) 3 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Fontanelli Eleonora (06/3867) 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0

Mariani Grace (06/3951) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novelli Gemma 06/3864 26 28 1,08

Buziu Gloris 06/3948 18 22 1,22

Nuti Irene 06/3866 31 18 0,58

Marchetti Sara 06/3865 21 17 0,81

Fontanelli Eleonora 06/3867 22 8 0,36

Mariani Grace 06/3951 6 3 0,50


